Heel Protection
For the prevention and care of pressure injuries.
Offload
the risk
Why heel protection matters
Heels are among the most common site for facility-acquired pressure injuries in long-term care facilities
and the second most common site for pressure injuries overall.1 They’re commonly associated with severe
pain, risk of infection and lengthy hospital stays. The Centers for Medicare and Medicaid Services (CMS)

protect users or others against bacteria, viruses, germs or other disease organisms.
	• Strategically designed heel taper ensures proper offloading
Ordering information
Item No. Description Pkg.
MDT824440P Petite,  5–11” (12.7–27.9 cm) 1/ea
MDT824440 Standard, 11–19" (27.9–48.2 cm) 1/ea
MDT824440CS Standard, 11–19" (27.9–48.2 cm) 4/cs
MDT824440SW Standard w/ Wedge, 11–19” (27.9–48.2 cm) 1/ea
MDT824440XL X-Large w/ Wedge, 19–25” (48.2–63.5 cm) 1/ea
MDT823330W Stabilizing Wedge 1/pr
MDT823331W Stabilizer Wedge 1/ea
Use the included ruler to determine
correct size. Available in three sizes
to accommodate all patients.
To fit HeelMedix FootCheck properly, use the

half the friction of the competitor*
	• Includes mesh laundry bag to simplify washing and sorting
Ordering information
Item No. Description Pkg.
MDT823330P Petite, 5–11” (12.7–27.9 cm) 1/ea
MDT823330SW Standard w/ Wedge, 11–19” (27.9–48.2 cm) 1/ea
MDT823330 Standard, 11–19" (27.9–48.2 cm) 1/ea
MDT823330CS Standard, 11–19" (27.9–48.2 cm) 4/cs
MDT823330XL X-Large w/ Wedge, 19–25” (48.2–63.5 cm) 1/ea
MDT823330W Stabilizer Wedge 1/pr
MDT823331W Stabilizer Wedge 1/ea
*Data on file.
PETITE STANDARD X-LARGE
calf circumference
(12.7–27.9 cm)

(48.2–63.5 cm)
Available in three sizes to accommodate all patients.
Ordering information
Item No. Description Pkg.
MDT2375P Petite, 5–11" (12.7–27.9 cm) 4/cs
MDT2375CS Standard, 11–19" (27.9–48.2 cm) 4/cs
MDT2375SWCS Standard w/ Wedge, 11–19" (27.9–48.2 cm) 4/cs
MDT2375XL X-Large, 19–25" (48.2–63.5 cm) 4/cs
HeelMedix® Basic
Effectively offloads heels.
Versatile strapping
pattern for optimal fit